TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
High breaking capacity level moulded case circuit breakers
(MCCB) DS1 MAX from 63A... 800A
Functions:
 high breaking capacity level
 switching on/off heavy loaded electrical circuits
 breaking of electrical circuits and control of powerful consumers
 can be used as a main breaker in housing or industrial distributing

Packin
g /
Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
three-
poles
Catalogue
number
four- poles
415V 690V
DS1 MAX-125 63 36 50 20 50.4 - 63 1 / 16 44163MM 444163MM
DS1 MAX-125 80 36 50 20 64 – 80 1 / 16 44164MM 444164MM
DS1 MAX-125 100 36 50 20 80 – 100 1 / 16 44165MM 444165MM
DS1 MAX-125 125 36 50 20 100 – 125 1 / 16 44166MM 444166MM
DS1 MAX-250 160 36 50 20 128 – 160 1 / 6 44160MM 444160MM
DS1 MAX-250 200 36 50 20 160 – 200 1 / 6 44200MM 444200MH
DS1 MAX-250 250 42 65 25 200 – 250 1 / 6 44250MH 444250MH
DS1 MAX-400 400 50 85 30 320 – 400 1 / 3 44401MH 444401MH
DS1 MAX-630 630 50 85 30 504 – 630 1 / 2 44630MH 444630MH
DS1 MAX-800 800 65 100 50 640 – 800 1 / 2 44800MH 444800MH
Standards:
EN 60947-2:2006